Druzynowe Mistrzostwa Mtodzikow 13-lat - Il runda
Ostrowiec Sw. - Gorzéw Wikp., 28,29 czerwca 2014r

Najlepszy zawodnik Mistrzostw (punkty FINA za 4 starty)

Chiopcow, 13 lat
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21.
22.
. Wojciehowski Jakub
24,
25.
26.
. Wardawa Filip
28.
29.
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32.
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34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,

23

27

44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.

. Gotszling Dawid
. Goraj Marcin
. Karolczak Jan
. Kotwica Bartosz
. Krzykata Emil
. Jaworski Szymon
. Barusinski Kordian
. Jemielita Oskar

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.

Milbrant Kacper
Grzybowski Artur
Elgalal Sami
Krautsztrung Witold
Wiatr Wojciech
Opata Krystian
Socha Kacper
Mistakiewicz Patryk
Sacha Kamil
Warzocha Albert
Maj Jakub
Krzywnicki Adrian
Kalinowski Michat
Sobiecki Jakub

Kucza Benjamin
Pajgk Bartek
Btanski Piotr

Gegotek Radostaw
Kopka Jakub
Kaminski Damian
Pabich Bartosz
Lebedynski Sebastian
Karnik Kacper
Solarski Antoni
Krzymanski Kajetan
Szmytke Jakub
Sosna Tomasz
Buczynski Patryk
Malec Mikotaj

Roj Jakub
Horackiewicz Jan
Galicki Bartek
Olek Jakub

Tiomak Andrzej
Batdyga Marceli
LesSniewski Pawet
Paszko Mikotaj
Leszega Szymon
Batko Karol
Swiercz Szymon
Zubik Stanistaw
Szubert Krzysztof
Muszynski Wiktor

01 BASTA
01 GAKRA
01 BUWAR
01 AVSWI
01 AVSWI
01 SAZOR
01 KOKIE
01 ORCIE
01 SAZOR
01 ZNKOS
01 149L0OD
01 190LOD
01 WAPOZ
01 MOGDA
01 ZNKOS
01 190LOD
01 MODAB
01 WAPOZ
01 GOSOS
01 ORCIE
01 DETOR
01 G8WAR
01 WAPOZ
01 ALGOR
01 BUWAR
01 DEGDY
01 PIWAR
01 MOTYC
01 SLGOR
01 ZNKOS
01 NESTA
01 ZNKOS
01 VIRAD
01 KPKOZ
01 URWAR
01 ZOWAR
01 TKSZC
01 TRRUM
01 IKMIE
01 MKSZC
01 SOLEB
01 BUWAR
01 SLGOR
01 JEOZA
01 KOOLS
01 WOPOL
01 NKBIE
01 DEGDY
01 GAKRA
01 G8WAR
01 POWAR
01 MOTYC
01 WAPOZ

1941
1939
1911
1847
1796
1780
1751
1698
1675
1668
1626
1609
1587
1586
1583
1577
1576
1576
1574
1559
1558
1546
1539
1523
1515
1506
1498
1489
1488
1487
1486
1484
1467
1439
1432
1430
1425
1420
1419
1409
1408
1403
1403
1401
1400
1395
1391
1385
1381
1379
1378
1377
1376
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77.
78.
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81.
82.

84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.

99.

100

Moscicki Jakub
Sadlik Barttomiej
Zurawski Marcel
Sawicki Oskar
Pokrywka Hubert
Korzeniewski Witold
Krol Mateusz
Wilejto Igor

Dubiel Kornel
Smigielski Mateusz
Bugata Krzysztof
Pir6g Bartosz
Nowak Cyprian
Czyzewski Jakub
Wosiek Dawid
Kulczycki Patryk
Tarnowski Aleks
Moson Piotr
Dtuzniewski Dawid
Marecki Oskar
Kopera Oskar
Kurek Jakub
Zabielski Kacper
Mikotajczak Blazej
Naleznik Jakub
Haba Jakub

Zieba Dawid
Gluszkowski Mateusz
Gebczyk tukasz
Czeszewski Krystian
Matasnicki Jan
Sadto Marcel
Raczkowski Krzysztof
Wiecinski Andrzej
Sliwiak Kacper
Tylicki Mateusz
Rohulin Bogdan
Smolczewski Igor
Skowron Patryk
Derezinski Szymon
Zimniak Szymon
Czerwinski tukasz
Szumski Pawet
Kowalski Kacper
Skubisz Artur
Wrzesinski Jakub

. Wasilewski Pawet

01 KOOLS
01 OSOSW
01 SATCZ
01 POWAR
01 MOSTA
01 SLGOR
01 63BYD
01 SATCZ
01 ZAGDA
01 149L0D
01 MKSZC
01 MKSZC
01 63BYD
01 PIKON
01 KSOST
01 SLGOR
01 NASKI
01 H2JAS
01 ORCIE
01 MOSTA
01 SLGOR
01 MKSZC
01 ZNKOS
01 OSBYD
01 MKSZC
01 KSOST
01 SLGOR
01 CIPOZ
01 VIRAD
01 ZNKOS
01 ZOWAR
01 SAZOR
01 SOWIE
01 DETOR
01 VIRAD
01 REBYD
01 GSWAR
01 NASKI
01 KOKIE
01 MKPIA
01 TRSRO
01 JAWAR
01 63BYD
01 URWAR
01 SPBIL
01 190LOD
01 149L0D

1372
1371
1371
1367
1364
1362
1360
1355
1355
1342
1336
1335
1320
1319
1319
1316
1313
1310
1307
1306
1303
1296
1289
1284
1281
1278
1278
1276
1275
1275
1274
1272
1269
1263
1258
1256
1251
1250
1245
1239
1234
1232
1231
1229
1229
1227
1226
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